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Tourism Website Assessment and Content Marketing Assistance Services
 RFQual #2225
Addendum #1
Vendor Questions and Answers 

June 12, 2013

	RFQ Section and Paragraph:
	3(A)
	RFQ Page Number:
	13


Question #1 - Following the assessment of the current site are you expecting a redesign under an additional budget or will changes to design take place inside the budget for this RFP?
Answer:  We are interested in basic pricing structures.  The budget for the redesign will be negotiated with the consultant based on a specific scope of work.  
	RFQ Section and Paragraph:
	3(A)
	RFQ Page Number:
	13


Question #2 - Are you content with your current content management system or are you considering a new development? What is the current content management system for the site?
Answer:  We are content with our current content management system.  This is a Word Press Site.
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Question #3 - Do you have an expected budget?
Answer:  We will establish budgets with the consultants based on specific scopes of work for various phases of the project.  
End of Questions.
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